Topic: How to install a 7120 for air only

0074-1 0073-1

Parts included in the kit:

1 ea Shut Off Block

1 ea 0100, 1/8 MPT x 3/8 Compression Tube
1 ea 0053, 1/4 Poly x 1/8 MPT

1 ea 0099, Pipe Plug Hex Head

1 ea 0074-1, 10-32 x 1/16 Barb 0071-1
1 ea 0073-1, 10-32 Plug
2 ea 0072-1 Plastic Washer Shut Off 0099

Block

2 ea 0071-1, 1/8 Clamp Sleeve




Install included parts
as shown. Use teflon
tape or pipe thread
sealant on all brass
fittings.

0072-1 &
0073-1

0099

0100

0053

0072-1 &
0074-1

DCJ



Can be used as additional
output ports if needed.

Constant air

Output air to
regulator

Manual
Shut off

Install compression
tube into manual shut
off. (Input Air)

Connect the top port
on the master switch
to the barb on the
top cap.
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Master on /off
Not Included

Connect the
bottom port of
the master
switch to port
closest to the
air input .

DCi




